</\= Omesa Marine Air Conditioning

0

OMEGA

MARINE AIR CONDITION

Cooling Capacity
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Optional Elec. Heat

Air Flow

Power Source

Input Power

Operating Current

Seawater Pipe Size

Drain Connection Size
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Water Flow gpm

Width

Dimension Height

Depth

Net Weight
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Compressor Brand
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Marine Chiller 7000BTU

OMACO07
7000

1

380

AC220V 16 50-60Hz
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1/27,

DN15

1.7

380
261
277
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Toshiba




